OPERATOR

CoG

WELL/LEASE

Skelly Unit 632

COUNTY

Eddy

’ STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

20015, 3097Y

211
445
863

1339
1780
2204
2680
3156
3631
3716
4107
4582
5058
5533

5492

6048

6523

6777

SIGNED BY:

STATE OF TEXAS

R R L R

.

COOOOOOOOOCOOROOOD
GUGiNININIO00OOCUUUNUNOO

ek ms g

STEVE MCCOY@D-DRILL!NG

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

ON THIS !J(Mm DAY OF

, 2009, BEFORE ME, J

ROBERTSON, A NOTARY

PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED S'i‘EVE MCCOY, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED
THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

W RopeaTsoN
ge:xmf GOMMISSION EXPIRES

Augusms 2011

{

)

., /" .; ————
7 \NGTARY Puif \g

N\



