30.015,36974

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

·	
211	0.50
445	0.50
863	0.75
1339	0.75
1780	1.75
2204	0.75
2680	0.50
3156	0.50
3631	0.50
3716	0.50
4107	0.50
4582	0.50
5058	0.75
5533	0.75
5492	0.75
6048	0.25
6523	0.75
6777	0.75

SIGNED BY:

STEVE MICCO

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

ON THIS THE DAY OF PLEASED, 2009, BEFORE ME, J ROBERTSON, A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED STEVE MCCOY, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

J. ROBERTSON
SEA LY COMMISSION EXPIRES
August 23, 2011

NOTARY PUBLIC